
JOHN BEASLEY '93 TOUR ITINERARY (WITH JOHN PATITUCCI)

Tuesday, October 19, 1993 TBA
               Marseilles, France

Wednesday, October 20, 1993 TBA
               Bordeaux, France

Friday, October 22, 1993 TBA
               Angouleme

Sunday, October 24, 1993 TBA
               Skopje, Sweden

Wednesday, October 27, 1993 Tent
               Lisbon, Portugal

Thursday, October 28, 1993 TBA
               Ingolstadt, Germany

Friday, October 29, 1993 TBA
               Siegen, Germany

Monday-Tuesday, November 1-2, 1993 TBA
               Amsterdam, Netherlands

Thursday, November 4, 1993 TBA
               Vienna, Austria

Saturday, November 6, 1993 TBA
               Basel, Switzerland

Tuesday, November 9, 1993 TBA
               Tourcoing

Friday, November 12, 1993 TBA
               Nice, France

Sunday, November 14, 1993 TBA
               Unterschleisheim, Germany

Wednesday, November 17, 1993 Regatta Bar
               Boston, MA

Thursday, November 18, 1993 Bottom Line
               New York, NY

Friday, November 19, 1993 IMAC
               Long Island, NY

Sunday, November 21, 1993 TBA
               Philadelphia, PA

Monday, November 22, 1993 TBA
               Baltimore, MD



Tuesday, November 23, 1993 Blues Alley
               Washington, DC

Wednesday, November 24, 1993 TBA
               Montreal, Quebec, Canada

Sunday, December 5, 1993 UCLA/Wadsworth
               Los Angeles, CA


